
Healthier Together Jefferson County
Steering Committee

Person Organization Position Email
Eron Berg Port of Port Townsend Executive Director Eron@portofpt.com
Rich Childers Jefferson Aquatic Coalition President rkellychilders@gmail.com
Linda Rosenbury Port Townsend School District Superintendent lrosenbury@ptschools.org
John Nowak Port Townsend School District Board Vice-Chair JNowak@ptschools.org
Kate Dean Jefferson County Commissioner KDean@co.jefferson.wa.us
Mark McCauley Jefferson County County Administrator MMcCauley@co.jefferson.wa.us
Wendy Bart Olympic Peninsula YMCA Executive Director wendy@olympicpeninsulaymca.org
John Mauro City of Port Townsend City Manager JMauro@cityofpt.us
Mike Glenn Jefferson Healthcare Chief Executive Officer mglenn@jeffersonhealthcare.org


	Sheet1

